



\$~63

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.REV.P. 413/2017 & CRL.M.A. 9355/2017

STATEPetitioner
Through: Ms. Meenakshi Dahiya,
APP for the State.
SI K.M. Banti (P.S.
Vasant Vihar).

versus

PRAMILA TOKAS & ANRRespondents
Through: Mr. Dhananjai Kaushal,
Advocate for R-1
(Through V.C.).

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

% **ORDER**
06.11.2024

1. None appears for Respondent No.2 despite service.
2. Issue bailable warrants in the sum of ₹10,000/- to be executed through the concerned SHO.
3. List on 07.03.2025.

AMIT MAHAJAN, J

NOVEMBER 6, 2024
'Aman'